
AVON PUBLIC LIBRARY PRE BID WALK THRU ATTENDEES 

NAME    COMPANY    EMAIL 

Orazio Rinaldi  Rinaldi, Inc.   orinaldi@rinaldicorp.com 

Erik Storm  Pella Boston   stormeg@pellaboston.com 

Kevin O’Donnell  Pella Boston   Odonnellkj@pellaboston.com 

Chuck Frasca  Village Forge, Inc  chuckf@rcn.com 

Rossano Crugnale Page Building Construction Co. rossano@pagebuildingconstruction.com 

Marc Nouman  Tower Construction Corp. marc@towerconstructioncorp.com 

Edward Zaniboni, Jr. Zander Construction  zandercorp@comcast.net 

Peter Koczera  Architectural Consulting Group acg@acgpm.com 

Bob Richard  Northern Contracting Corp rrichard@northerncontractingcorp.com 

Tom Scott  Scott Griffin Architects  tscott@sga-architects.com 

Tom Armstrong  Scott Griffin Architects  tarmstrong@sga-architects.com 

Paul McCarthy  Garaventa Lift   paul.mccarthy@garaventalift.com 
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